Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

December 2014

Personal Expenses

State Paid Car Lease:

Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Reimbursement for Meals:
Cell Phone Airtime:

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Services:

Supplies:
Publications:

Travel:

Fixed Assets:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses
House Mailroom:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

© BB PP

*

0.00

$2,000.00
51.38
157.90
221.00
30.00
186.70

@ BB PR

$ 2646.98

$ 18.72



