Rep. Diamond's Expenses

December 2014

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:		0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$	0.00
Reimbursement for Meals:	\$	0.00
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ \$ \$	0.00
TOTAL	\$	0.00
District Office Operating Expenses		
District Office Lease:	\$2	2,000.00
Services:	\$	51.38
Supplies:		157.90
Publications:		221.00
Travel:	\$	30.00
Fixed Assets:	\$	186.70
TOTAL	\$ 2	2646.98
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	18.72
TOTAL	\$	18.72